Stop

u b WN

ARNIE MORRIS 00410

Del Date

01/22/13
01/23/13
01/24/13
01/24/13

Payroll

02/01/13

$

Reference
C26000
8
6
4

1,156.50

Account
STI
OEC
OEC
OEC

02/08/13

01/19 - 26/13

City

State

DENVER-TACOMA-SAN JOSE

BLACK PALLETTS

BLACK PALLETTS

BLACK PALLETTS
CC 3826

Labor S
Misc Exp
Advances S

WIRE S

WA

771.00

771.00

%
$ 1,550.00
$  160.00
$  120.00
$  80.00
$  17.50
S

1,927.50



